Sag ride-through device
The SRT3 is the latest revision of Eaton’s sag
ride-through (SRT) products. The operation of the
system is designed specifically to meet the demanding
requirements of industrial load protectionand has the
following features:
• High reliability due to the three
levels of redundancy offered in

Noise 75 dBA
Warranty 1 year
ote: N Avoid power factor capacitor (PFC) banks on the output side; technical requirements within this specification can’t be kept with PFC.
SRT
S1 S2
S3
Load
SPD
AC supply
External three-breaker maintenance bypass is recommended. This is available for quote upon request.
SRT3 with external maintenance bypass
2 EATON Power conditioning—SRT3
SRT3 ordering information
Description Correction % Rated power (kVA) Module pairs W x D x H (mm) Weight (kg) Catalog number
SRT3—480 V active voltage stabilizer 40%, 50/60 Hz (380/400/415 V)
SRT3 480-225-40% 40% 225 1 800 x 800 x 2200 900 SRT302254804KK
SRT3 480-300-40% 40% 300 1 800 x 800 x 2201 900 SRT303004804KK
SRT3 480-450-40% 40% 450 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 1800 SRT304504804KK
SRT3 480-600-40% 40% 600 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 1800 SRT306004804KK
SRT3 480-750-40% 40% 750 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2350 SRT307504804KK
SRT3 480-900-40% 40% 900 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2350 SRT309004804KK
SRT3 480-1200-40% 40% 1200 4 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3100 SRT312004804KK
SRT3 480-1500-40% 40% 1500 5 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3700 SRT315004804KK
SRT3 480-1800-40% 40% 1800 6 1600 x 2000 x 2200 4100 SRT318004804KK
SRT3—480 V active voltage stabilizer 30%, 50/60 Hz (380/400/415 V)
SRT3 480-400-30% 30% 400 1 800 x 800 x 2200 900 SRT304004803KK
SRT3 480-800-30% 30% 800 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 1800 SRT308004803KK
SRT3 480-1200-30% 30% 1200 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2350 SRT312004803KK
SRT3 480-1600-30% 30% 1600 4 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3100 SRT316004803KK
SRT3 480-2000-30% 30% 2000 5 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3700 SRT320004803KK
SRT3 480-2400-30% 30% 2400 6 1600 x 2000 x 2200 4100 SRT324004803KK
SRTS—480 V active voltage stabilizer 20%, 50/60 Hz (380/400/415 V)
SRTS 480-600-20% 20% 600 1 800 x 800 x 2200 900 SRTS06004802KK
SRTS 480-1200-20% 20% 1200 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 1800 SRTS12004802KK
SRTS 480-1800-20% 20% 1800 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2350 SRTS18004802KK
SRTS 480-2400-20% 20% 2400 4 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3100 SRTS24004802KK
SRTS 480-3000-20% 20% 3000 5 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3700 SRTS30004802KK
SRTS 480-3600-20% 20% 3600 6 1600 x 2000 x 2200 4100 SRTS36004802KK
SRT3—208 V active voltage stabilizer 40%, 50/60 Hz (240 V)
SRT3 220-225-40% 40% 225 1 800 x 800 x 2200 1200 SRT302252084KK
SRT3 220-300-40% 40% 300 1 800 x 800 x 2200 1200 SRT303002084KK
SRT3 220-450-40% 40% 450 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 2100 SRT304502084KK
SRT3 220-600-40% 40% 600 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 2100 SRT306002084KK
SRT3 220-750-40% 40% 750 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2900 SRT307502084KK
SRT3 220-900-40% 40% 900 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2900 SRT309002084KK
SRT3 220-1200-40% 40% 1200 4 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3800 SRT312002084KK
SRT3—208 V active voltage stabilizer 30%, 50/60 Hz (240 V)
SRT3 220-400-30% 30% 400 1 800 x 800 x 2200 1200 SRT304002083KK
SRT3 220-800-30% 30% 800 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 2100 SRT308002083KK
SRT3 220-1200-30% 30% 1200 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2900 SRT312002083KK
SRTS—208 V active voltage stabilizer 20%, 50/60 Hz (240 V)
SRTS 220-600-20% 20% 600 1 800 x 800 x 2200 1200 SRTS06002082KK
SRTS 220-1200-20% 20% 1200 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 2100 SRTS12002082KK
SRT3—600 V active voltage stabilizer 40%, 50/60 Hz (690 V)
SRT3 600-225-40% 40% 225 1 800 x 800 x 2200 1200 SRT302256004KK
SRT3 600-300-40% 40% 300 1 800 x 800 x 2200 1200 SRT303006004KK
SRT3 600-450-40% 40% 450 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 2100 SRT304506004KK
SRT3 600-600-40% 40% 600 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 2100 SRT306006004KK
SRT3 600-750-40% 40% 750 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2900 SRT307506004KK
SRT3 600-900-40% 40% 900 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2900 SRT309006004KK
SRT3 600-1200-40% 40% 1200 4 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3800 SRT312006004KK
SRT3 600-1500-40% 40% 1500 5 1600 x 2000 x 2200 4600 SRT315006004KK
SRT3 600-1800-40% 40% 1800 6 1600 x 2000 x 2200 5100 SRT318006004KK
SRT3—600 V active voltage stabilizer 30%, 50/60 Hz (690 V)
SRT3 600-400-30% 30% 400 1 800 x 800 x 2200 1200 SRT304006003KK
SRT3 600-800-30% 30% 800 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 2100 SRT308006003KK
SRT3 600-1200-30% 30% 1200 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2900 SRT312006003KK
SRT3 600-1600-30% 30% 1600 4 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3800 SRT316006003KK
SRT3 600-2000-30% 30% 2000 5 1600 x 2000 x 2200 4600 SRT320006003KK
SRT3 600-2400-30% 30% 2400 6 1600 x 2000 x 2200 5100 SRT324006003KK
SRTS—600 V active voltage stabilizer 20%, 50/60 Hz (690 V)
SRTS 600-600-20% 20% 600 1 800 x 800 x 2200 1200 SRTS06006002KK
SRTS 600-1200-20% 20% 1200 2 1600 x 800 x 2200 2100 SRTS12006002KK
SRTS 600-1800-20% 20% 1800 3 2000 x 800 x 2200 2900 SRTS18006002KK
SRTS 600-2400-20% 20% 2400 4 1600 x 2000 x 2200 3800 SRTS24006002KK
3EATON Power conditioning—SRT3
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.

For more information, contact your local Eaton sales representative, visit
Eaton.com/pc or call 1-877-ETN-CARE, option 2, option 5, option 2, option 2.
Catalog numbering system
SRT3   0225   480   4   KK
A SRTS only available with 20% correction while SRT3 is available with 30% or 40% correction.
otes: N
NEMA 4 option available upon request, additional cost will be incurred.
Some units may require wood crating for shipping, additional shipping costs may be added.
External three-breaker maintenance bypass is recommended. This is available for quote upon request.
Product
SRT3 = Sag Ride Through
SRTS = Continuous Regulator A
Options
KK = No options
T = Top entry cabinet
kVA rating
20% correction A 30% correction 40% correction
0600
1200
1800
2400
3000
3600
0400
0800
1200
1600
2000
2400
0225
0300
0450
0600
0750
0900
1200
1500
1800
Voltages
208 = 208 V
480 = 480 V
600 = 600 V
Correction %
2 = 20% A
3 = 30%
4 = 40%
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.